
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FT FOR POB, RUN N 87.27 FT TO MO
ALONG R/W 399.91 FT, S 630.31 FT

SWEET THOMAS L/SWEET KAREN L
1160 NW MOORE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-1193

13-3S-16-02112-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

13316.020 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

05/10/2023 JB 5.80 49,300 0 0 49,300

STANDARD
3

55,336
8,600
49,300

113,236
67,931
45,305

HX HB 25,000
20,305

113,236
0

113,236

0860/0444 5/29/1998 WD Q V 03 8,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN L & PATRICIA GIE

THOMAS L & KAREN SW

0856/0202 3/27/1998 QC Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HONEYCUTT

GIEBEIG
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SALE:3:1: TOO LOW

PRMT:1:1: SWEET

14046 M H 125 05/22/1998

1999HX Base Yr

1160 NW MOORE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0201 02 1,123 95.3100 89.59 100,610 1993 1993 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 47,303

UOP 144 25 36 1,774

UOP 336 25 84 4,139

UST 96 45 43 2,119

1,536 1,123 55,336

BAS= W4 UST= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W36 S24 E20 UOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$
E18 UOP= S8 E12 N32 W10 S24 W2$ E2 N24$.

BAS

4

36

24

20 18 2

24

UST 8

12

8

12

UOP8

18

8

18

UOP
8

12

32

10

24

2

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

8,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 49,300


